
DESSERTS
Baklava
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€5.49     

€5.49     
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Irish Chicken Fillet Burger
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+ €3.50
+ €1.50

ON ITS OWN €9.00 

Lamb Doner Burger
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+ €3.50
+ €1.50

ON ITS OWN €9.00 

Chicken Doner Burger
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+ €3.50
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ON ITS OWN €9.00 

DONER KEBAB
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HEARTY & HEALTHY GRILLED WRAPS

CHICKEN DONER
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MIXED DONER
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(4, 9, 10, 11, 12)

(4, 9, 10, 11, 12)

(4, 9, 12)

LAMB DONER
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DRINKS

€2.49

Coke 

Diet Coke 

Coke Zero

Sprite

Fanta

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Water

Aryan 

€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00

Fries

Sweet Potato 
Fries

Naan bread

White rice

Falafel

Side of wings

 

€3.99

€4.49

€2.49

€2.99
€5.49

€6.99

€6.99

€4.99

SIDE OF PERI PERI
WINGS

Garlic Cheese
Fries

HOT SIDES

Hummus 

Mixed pickles

Garlic sauce

(13)

COLD SIDES

€3.49

€3.49

€1.49
Chilli sauce €1.49

KIDS SECTION
Chicken Tenders  

Kids Nuggets  

Kids Fries  

Kids Drink  

Kids Meal

€5.49

€5.49

€1.99

€1.99

€7.99����������
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FLAMIN’ HEALTHY BARBECUE

Adana Kebab
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Koobideh Kebab
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Lamb shish
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Chicken shish
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Wings plate
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€13.99     
€ 12.49     
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€14.49     
€ 12.99     
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Sharing platter 

Peri Peri Chicken

House-special Peri peri Burger

ON ITS OWN
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€6.49
€10.99
€19.99

(10)

(10)

(10)

(10)
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Peri Peri Chicken Wings

Irish Beef Burger
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+ €4.00
+ €1.50

ON ITS OWN €9.00 
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+ €4.00
+ €1.50

ON ITS OWN €9.00 
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Choose protein 
Irish Lamb 
Irish Chicken 
Mixed 
Falafel 

Choose base
Rice 
Garlic Cheese Fries
Salad 
Fries 

Choose two
Garlic 
Chilli 
Tzatziki 
Sweet Potato Fries

1 2 3

THE HEALTHY KEBAB BOWL
ON THE GO

€10.99/Each 
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FALAFAL
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TURKISH SALAD
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Peri Peri Beef Salad
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Falafel Salad

peri Peri CHICKEN SALAD
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SNACKS AND SALAD BAR


